MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 27
22-2-2026 - 15:55

100m Breaststroke

5-9years
Startlist

naam
Heat 1 of 3

1 Julie Franken
Leonor Kadijk

Ivy Krops

Martina Maksimova
Mika Dingemanse
Kuzey Bilgenoglu
Vileyne Bergervoet

~No gk~ wnN

Heat 2 of 3

Kira Metzner
Evy Kalisz
Rosalin Buijs

Liz Voncken
Max Tang

Milou Schreuder
Emma Bogdanov

O ~NOULDd WNE

Heat 3 of 3

Fiene Koops
Elizabeth Williams
Matz Zwering

Lukas Daniels

Lenn Stokman
Femke Bohnen

Xam Mertens

Tygo van den Bosch

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Aaron Isaak Albores-Solis

vereniging inschrijftijd
Hieronymus NT
ZPB H&L Productions NT
ZWK Merlet NT
V.Z.V. Njord NT
Z&PC De Ganze NT
Psv NT
ZWK Merlet NT
De Dolfijn NT
Zwemsport Parkstad 2:11.67
Hieronymus 2:04.58
Zwemsport Parkstad 2:02.49
Wvz 2:03.09
Onderdak 2:04.84
Zeester Meerval NT
V.Z.V. Njord NT
Zwemsport Parkstad 2:01.07
Psv 1:56.86
Psv 1:54.83
ZPB H&L Productions 1:44.54
Zv|-1886 1:52.27
V.Z.V. Njord 1:56.64
Psv 2:00.29
V.Z.V. Njord 2:02.05

201701008
201600588
201601368
201601154
201600145
201601121
201700316

201601892
201601650
201600430
201601232
201700161
201600612
201700358
201600411

201601120
201600514
201600041
201600055
201600637
201600468
201700096
201600069

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Psv
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